
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

Date Day Topic 

  2nd slot - G4 vishwaroopam-  10-11  AM (Umashankar) 

June 26 Mon Indian Economy Slot-2 Basics of Indian Economy 01 

June 27 Tue Basics of Indian Economy 02 

June 28 Wed Types of Inflation 

June 29 Thu National Income 01 

June 30 Fri National Income 02 

July 1 Sat No Class 

July 2 Sun No Class 

July 3 Mon Reserve Bank of India and Its Function 

July 4 Tue Monetary Policy 

July 5 Wed Fiscal Policy & Taxation In India 

July 6 Thu Globalization|International Economics 

July 7 Fri GST & Its Importance 

July 8 Sat No Class 

July 9 Sun No Class 

July 10 Mon Finance Commission 

July 11 Tue Five year plan models 

July 12 Wed Planning Commission and Niti Ayog 

July 13 Thu Rural Economy & Food Security & Nutrition 

July 14 Fri Tamilnadu Economy & Agriculture 

July 15 Sat No Class 

July 16 Sun No Class 

July 17 Mon Industrial Growth & Industrial Clusters in Tamilnadu 

July 18 Tue Population|Employment Issues 

July 19 Wed Migration |Poverty 

July 20 Thu Education |Health|Rural Welfare Oriented Schemes 01 

July 21 Fri Education |Health|Rural Welfare Oriented Schemes 02 

July 22 Sat No Class 

July 23 Sun No Class 
 
 
 


